
A  LA  CARTE

MINORI
実乃⾥



*PRICES ARE IN SRI LANKAN RUPEES AND ARE SUBJECT TO 10%  SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES 

Sushi (1 Piece)
800Tuna 

600White Fish

600Salted Prawn

800Squid

1,000Salmon

600Boiled Octopus

1,200Eel

800Kanikama

800Roasted Duck

1,500Japanese Beef

600Smoked Bonito

600Egg Roll

3,600Assorted Sushi 6 pieces



*PRICES ARE IN SRI LANKAN RUPEES AND ARE SUBJECT TO 10%  SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES 

Maki  Roll ( 8 Pieces )

2,500Cucumber and Beetroot

3,200Prawn Tempura Roll

3,200Kanikama and Potato Salad

3,800Eel and Egg Role

3,800Teriyaki Chicken Roll

3,800Salmon and Onion

3,600Spicy Tuna and Leek

Sashimi (6 Pieces)

3,600Tuna 

4,000Salmon 

2,300White Fish 

2,300Smoked Bonito  

6,000Assorted Sashimi 
4 kinds 3 pieces



*PRICES ARE IN SRI LANKAN RUPEES AND ARE SUBJECT TO 10%  SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES 

Hot /Cold

1,200Organic Green Salad

1,500Tomato  and Onion Salad

2,000Edamame

1,500Potato Salad

1,200Egg Role

1,200Cold Egg Custard with Crab 

2,500Deep Fried Tofu with Crab

2,300Baby Octopus Karaage

2,500Slice Pork Ginger Sauce

1,800Chicken Karaage

2,300Chicken Cutlet

3,000Pork Cutlet

1,500Assorted Vegetable Tempura 
(8 Pieces)

1,200Prawn Tempura  (2 Pieces)

2,500Cold Japanese Soba



*PRICES ARE IN SRI LANKAN RUPEES AND ARE SUBJECT TO 10%  SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES 

Don (On the Rice) / Miso Soup

Dessert

800Red Velvet

900Granbell Pudding

1,400Mango Cheese Cake

1,500Mille Crepes

800Fruit Tarts

2,500

2,800

3,200

Signature Chicken  
and  Egg  Don

Chicken Cutlet Don 

Pork Cutlet Don

3,000Tempura Don 

2,500Vegetable Tempura Don

Vegetable Miso Soup 1,000

+300With Poached Egg 

+500With Pork 



*PRICES ARE IN SRI LANKAN RUPEES AND ARE SUBJECT TO 10%  SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES 

Teppanyaki  A  La Carte

3,000Grilled  Chicken 
3,500Grilled   Pork

12,000Grilled   Australian Beef  Tender loin

6,000Grilled   Lamb

16,000Grilled  Australian Beef  Fillet
30,000Grilled   Japanese Tajima Beef

3,200Grilled  Seer Fish

6,000Grilled   Japanese Mackerel (Saba)

6,500Grilled  Salmon

All  200G

1,800Grilled  Tofu (Deep Fried)

800Grilled   Onion 

800Grilled   Potato

1,200Grilled   Bell Pepper

1,000Grilled   Mushroom

800Grilled   Zucchini

1,200Grilled   Broccoli

800Grilled   Okra

1,500Grilled   Mixed Vegetable

900Garlic Rice

1,200Garlic Rice With Chicken 

2,500Garlic Rice with Salmon

1,500Garlic Rice with Pork 

2,200Garlic Rice with Lagoon Crab

2,800Garlic Rice with Tender Loin

Chili Sauce 

Burned Soy Sauce 

Teriyaki Sauce 

Sweet Ginger Sauce (Shougayaki)

Lime and Butter

Green Bean Sauce 

Additional Seasoning                          500

Tofu Sauce 



*PRICES ARE IN SRI LANKAN RUPEES AND ARE SUBJECT TO 10%  SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES 

Teppanyaki Course

Flowers & Herbs Salad with Salted Prawns

Egg Custard with Lagoon Crab

Grilled Fresh Fish with Radish Mousse

Grilled Vegetables 

Grilled Main Meat (Select 1 Item )

Garlic Rice & Soup of the Day

Today's Dessert

Flowers & Herbs Salad 

Grilled Deep Fried Tofu With Teriyaki Sauce 

Grilled Vegetables 

Garlic Rice & Soup of the Day

Today's Dessert

Vegetarian Course

3,500

Please Select A Main Meat Item 

Additional meat :     200 G

Chicken                    +  1,500

Pork                            +  1,800

Lamb                         +  4,000

Salmon                     + 4,500

Sirloin                        + 8,000 

Fillet                            + 8,500   

Grilled  Chicken              7,500

Grilled  Pork                      8,000

Grilled  Lamb                  10,000

Grilled  Salmon               12,000
Grilled  Sirloin                  15,000

   (Australian  Beef)

Grilled  Fillet                     16,000

   (Australian Beef)

Grilled  Wagyu Beef    35,000

   (Tajima Wagyu)

All  200 G




